

STERNMASTER

MarineTools

ME-150 OUTBOARD STORAGE RACK

ITEM NO.	PART NAME	QTY.
1	LEG BASE	1
2	UPRIGHT SUPPORT	2
3	MOUNTING RAIL	4
4	LOCKING WHEEL	4
5	3/8-16 X 1 CARRIAGE BOLT	16
6	3/8-16 X 2 HEX HEAD BOLT	16
7	3/8 FLAT WASHER	32
8	3/8 LOCK NUT	32
9	1/2-13 X 3 HEX HEAD BOLT	8
10	1/2 FLAT WASHER	8
11	1/2 LOCK NUT	8

